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DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES 

LANSING 

 
 
 

REGION 2S 
2025 MEETING SCHEDULE 

RTAC AND TRAUMA SUBCOMMITTEE MEETINGS WILL BE HELD HYBRID/VIRTUAL 
RPSRO MEETINGS WILL BE VIRTUAL 

RTN MEETINGS WILL BE IN PERSON 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
 For virtual link and/or location information, please contact: 

Denise Kapnick, R2S Trauma Coordinator: kapnick@michigan.gov 

DAY DATE MEETING TIME 
Thursday 1/16/25 RPSRO (VIRTUAL) 7-8:30 am

Friday 1/24/25 Trauma Subcommittee 
(HYBRID)* 

9 am – 12 pm 

Thursday 2/13/25 RTAC (VIRTUAL) 11:30 am – 1 pm 

Friday 4/18/25 Trauma Subcommittee 
(HYBRID) 

9 am – 12 pm 

Thursday 5/1/25 RPSRO (VIRTUAL) 7-8:30 am

Thursday 6/12/25 RTN (IN PERSON) 
RTAC (HYBRID)* 

11-11:30 am
11:30 am – 1:30 pm 

Friday 7/18/25 Trauma Subcommittee 
(HYBRID) 

9 am – 12 pm 

Thursday 8/14/25 RTAC (HYBRID)* 11:30 am – 1:30 pm 

Thursday 9/4/25 RPSRO (VIRTUAL) 7 – 8:30 am 

Friday 10/17/25 Trauma Subcommittee 
(HYBRID) 

9 am – 12 pm 

Thursday 11/13/25 RTAC (HYBRID)* 11:30 am – 1 pm 

Thursday 12/4/25 RPSRO (VIRTUAL) 7 – 8:30 am 

Thursday 12/11/25 RTN (IN PERSON) 11 – 11:30 am 

Friday 12/19/25 Trauma Subcommittee 
(HYBRID) 

9 am – 12 pm 

*In person location HEMS: 33030 Van Born Rd. Wayne, MI 48184. Enter through the
front of the building. Push button and announce you are here for R2S meeting.

ELIZABETH HERTEL 
DIRECTOR

GRETCHEN WHITMER 
GOVERNOR 

mailto:kapnick@michigan.gov

